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A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Holztechnic BARRIER 150 Parazaro

Fdlia, BAR150

Cikkszam Vastagsag Szélesség
53905/0332 0,2 mm 1500 mm

SD > 145 m, 188 g/mm2

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Szélesség
HosszUséag

Saly

Epit6anyag

Anyag

Hosszusag
25000 mm

1500 mm
25000 mm

7kg

Tartozék

Tovébbi informécio https://www.jafholz.hu/shop/lap--lemez-termekek/

szarazepito-lemez/tartozek/holztechnic-barrier-150-parazaro-folia--

bar150~p14337976
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